
Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd (Head Office)
Address 808-809, 8th Floor Shitiratna Building,

Near Panchvati Circle, C.G.Road
Ahmedabad - 380009. INDIA

Telephone 0091 79 40060868/ 26462188
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Sarju Vachhani 0091 98253 12120 sarju@srvglobal.in
Director - Commercial

Alvish Jagani 0091 90991 44244 alvish@srvglobal.in
Director - Accounts & Finance

Rosario Dcruz 0091 98203 18286 rdcruz@srvglobal.in
Director - Operations

Vikram Desouza 0091 99676 55868 vdesouza@srvglobal.in
Director - Sales

Romal Vachhani 0091 90990 11177 romal@srvglobal.in
Director - Cust Service
Romal Vachhani 0091 90990 11177 romal@srvglobal.in
Director - Cust Service

Prakash Lewis 0091 9833272796 prakash@srvglobal.in
Manager- Accounts & Finance

Dhvani Chauhan 0091 79 40060868 accountsamd@srvglobal.in
Executive - Accounts -Overseas

Khushbu Satose 0091 98253 12170 network@srvglobal.in
Agency Network Co-ordinator



Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd
Address 808-809, 8th Floor Shitiratna Building,

Near Panchvati Circle, C.G.Road
Ahmedabad - 380009. INDIA

Telephone 0091 79 40060868 / 26462199 / 26444244
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Malay Srivastava 0091 98253 04423 malay@srvglobal.in

Branch Manager, Ahmedabad

Ritesh Rathore 0091 90992 64207 customercareamd@srvglobal.in
Manager - Sea Freight Pricing

Khushbu Satose 0091 98253 12170 khushbu@srvglobal.in
Manager - Business Development

Nilesh Shah 0091 83201 30180 pricing@srvglobal.in
Asst.Manager - Pricing Air Exports

Utsav Patel 0091 77790 09920 cs.amd@srvglobal.in
Sr Executive - Customer Service

Aayushi Shah 0091 79 2644 4244 docamd@srvglobal.in

Executive - Cust. Service Air/Ocean Imports

Sharad Parmar 0091 79 40060868 accounts@srvglobal.in
Asst.Manager - Accounts/ HR 

Champa Rajwani 0091 79 40060868 accountsamd@srvglobal.in
Executive - Accounts



Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd

Address
1003 Jai Antariksh Premises Co-operative 
society Ltd.
Makwana Lane, Marol Naka,Andheri (East)
Mumbai : 400 059, INDIA

Telephone 0091 22 42152030/ 31/ 32
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Praveen Lewis 0091 9769117827 praveen@srvglobal.in
Manager - Sea Freight Pricing

Atit Desai 0091 9769683434 atit@srvglobal.in
Manager - Air Export / Air Import

Rishi Gurbani 0091 9819471810 rishigurbani@srvglobal.in
Manager - Business Development

Rashil Choubey 0091 9820091413 rashil@srvglobal.in
Manager - Business DevelopmentManager - Business Development

Vaishali Shelar 0091 9920013560 vaishali@srvglobal.in
Operations - Ocean Exports

Ivon D'souza 0091 8080084311 airbom@srvglobal.in
Executive - Air Export  / Air Import

Prabir Mondal 0091 9892164534 prabir@srvglobal.iin
Customer service - Ocean Import 



Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd

Address
206, 2nd Floor, Somdutt Chambers-
II,
Bhikaji Cama Place,
New Delhi-110066, India 

Telephone 0091 11 49856290/49856294
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Manoj Bhola 0091 9818422033 manoj@srvglobal.in
Head - North India

Pradip 0091 11 49856290/49856294 doc.del@srvglobal.in
Executive - Customer Service - Ocean 

Air Export/ Import 0091 11 49856290/49856294 airdel@srvglobal.in



Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd
Address Alsamall Shopping Complex,

No.2, 1st Floor, Left Wing, 
Montieth Road, 
Egmore, Chennai – 600 008, India

Telephone 0091 44 48617488
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Rosario Dcruz 0091 98203 18286 rdcruz@srvglobal.in
Director - Operations

Yugesh Kumar 0091 9884292020 yugesh@srvglobal.in
 Sr Executive - Customer 
Service - Ocean

S.Thiagarajan 0091 9940390431 airmaa@srvglobal.inS.Thiagarajan 0091 9940390431 airmaa@srvglobal.in
Sr Executive - Customer 
Service  - Air 



Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd

Address
203,Lokmat Bhavan,Opp 
Sambhaji Park
1203/42A,Deccan 
Pune 411004 ,India

Telephone 0091 020 41229555 
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Jagmeet Khanna 0091 9850699488 jagmeet@srvglobal.in
Branch Manager

Rupali 0091 20 41229555 rupali@srvglobal.in
 Customer Service



Name SRV Global Freight Pvt Ltd
Address 71, Saraf Colony,

Tilakwadi, Belgaum-590006 
India

Telephone
Web-site www.srvglobal.in

Key Personnel Contacts with E-mail Addresses
Name Telephone  / Mobile E-mail address

Girish Joshi 0091 9980384513 girish@srvglobal.in
Branch Manager


